
Fodder On The Hoof Menu

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement
please inform a member of staff before you place your order.  

Open Monday to Sunday 8:30am to 4pm
Served until 3.45pm each day

Butchers Bacon Sandwich
Four slices of dry cured butchers bacon served in buttered 
bakery white or brown roll - Add a fried egg £1.50

Fodder Sausage Sandwich
Two Fodder sausages served in a buttered bakery
white or brown roll - Add a fried egg £1.50

Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich
Butchers bacon, Fodder sausage and fried egg served 
in a buttered bakery white or brown roll
 
Double Free-Range Fried Egg Sandwich
Served in a buttered bakery white or brown
roll using Ian Taylor eggs

Butchers Beef Burger
Bakery white or brown roll, lettuce, mayonnaise
and tomato 
Add Fountains Gold Cheese £1
Add 2 rashers of butchers bacon £2

BBLT Sandwich
Bakery white or brown roll, dry cured butchers bacon, lettuce,
tomato and mayonnaise

Ultimate Veggie Sandwhich (V)
Free range Fried egg, mushroom, tomato and cheese 
in a buttered bakery white or brown roll
 

Chunky Chips (V)
Fountains Gold Cheesy Chips

Latte/Cappuccino
Flat White
Fodder House Blend
Double Espresso
Mocha (made with chocolate buttons)  
Luxury Hot Chocolate
(made with chocolate buttons)
Add Cream and Marshmallows  £1
Yorkshire Tea
Herbal Tea

Belvoir Farm Can
Cawston Press Can
Coke/Diet Coke Can
Harrogate Spa Water
Still/Sparkling 500ml
Still/Sparkling 1.5L

£5.25

£5.25

£7.75

£4.25

£8

£6.25

£6.25

£4
£6

Please see our seasonal 
display for today’s selection

Sweet Treats

£3.50
£3.40
£3.25
£3
£4.50
£3.50

£2.75
£2.80

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£1.50
£3

All our coffee beans are produced by Coffee Brothers,
a family based company in Honley, West Yorkshire.


